化学学院2018届推免学生成绩公示（1-4）

	综合成绩
排名
	姓  名
	平均学
分绩点
	面试
得分
	最终
得分

	1
	于珈
	3.82423
	3.56571
	3.79838

	2
	吴扬帆
	3.82031
	3.56000
	3.79428

	3
	李天宇
	3.78144
	3.45714
	3.74901

	4
	马肇辰
	3.75000
	3.61714
	3.73671

	5
	梁杰锋
	3.74433
	3.50286
	3.72019

	6
	赵若淇
	3.70619
	3.67429
	3.70300

	7
	姚鑫龙
	3.63454
	3.41714
	3.61280

	8
	王铭玥
	3.60361
	3.36000
	3.57925









化学学院2018届推免学生成绩公示（5-8班）

	综合成绩
排名
	姓  名
	平均学
分绩点
	面试
得分
	最终
得分

	1
	于艺
	3.81650
	3.63429
	3.79828

	2
	孙琪
	3.79612
	3.57143
	3.77365

	3
	何可
	3.72718
	3.49143
	3.70360

	4
	周同
	3.66699
	3.46286
	3.64658

	5
	李梦雪
	3.56359
	3.45714
	3.55294

	6
	张莉莉
	3.47087
	3.34857
	3.45864







